School
JTA

JTA

JTA

JTA

JTA

JTA

JTA

JTA

JTA

Vine Grove
Vine Grove
Vine Grove
Vine Grove
Vine Grove
Vine Grove
Vine Grove
Vine Grove
Vine Grove
Vine Grove
Vine Grove
Vine Grove
EHMS
EHMS
EHMS

Activity Account
School general fund
School general fund
School general fund
PTO/PTA

PTO/PTA

Fund 22

Fund 22

Fund 22

Charitable Donations
VEX ROBOTICS
ART

Fund 22

BOOK CLUB
Basketball
Volleyball

Fund 22

VGE Booster Club
VGE Booster Club
VGE Booster Club
Fund 22

PTO/PTA

Fund 22

Fund 22

PTO/PTA

Account Balance
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
3000
3000
3000

0

740
492
32000
730
870
800
30000
2500
26000
26000
30000
30000
$10,000
10000
12000

Fundraising Activity
Trojan Night at Louisville |
March Madness Donation
Bowling for Whole Studer
Texas Roadhouse
Sponsor Banners

Snack Cart

Back to School Dance, W
Picture Sales

Penny Wars

FALL PICS

SPRING PICTURES
YEARBOOKS

KROGER REWARDS
Restaurant Nights
Restaurant Nights
Scholastic Book Fair Fall/
School Stores
Boosterthon Fun Run
School Dance

Donors Choose

5K

Yearbook Sales

School Pictures

Apex games / color wars

Projected profi Sponsor

499
5000
1000
2000
2500
5000
6000
1000
1000

300

150

700

100

200

200
4000
1000
1500

300

500

500

$1,500.00

500

$15,000

Roberts
Roberts
Roberts
PTSA

PTSA

Ritter

Ritter

Roberts
Rowland
LAURA GUMM
CONSUELO MURRELL
B.SMITH
B.SMITH

D. Cape

J. Fey

A. Patterson
N. McCoy

N. McCoy

A. Cockriel
S.Taylor

A. Cockriel
Judy Crawford
Jennifer Stith
PTSA

Purpose of fundraising ac
to help pay for PBIS
PBIS

PBIS

to pay for teacher appreci
pay for teacher appreciati
Trojan Store

Trojan Store, Christmas €
school supplies

to help support designate:
SUPPLEMENTAL RESOL
CLASS/SPRING PICTUR
SUPPLEMENTAL RESOL
SUPPLEMENTAL RESOL
Portion of money is donat
SUPPLEMENTAL RESOL
SUPPLEMENTAL RESOL
Percentage of profit is doi
SUPPLEMENTAL RESOL
SUPPLEMENTAL RESOL
To help financially suppor
SUPPLEMENTAL RESOL
Jostens Inc School Yearb
funds will be allocated to |
assist teacher grants, KPI



Items to be sold: Beneficiary of fundraising Date(s) Scheduled: Name of adult sug Athletic funi If yes, name of sport involved

tickets n/a August 2024 - May 2025 Roberts No
Calendar Dates N/A 03/01/2025 - 03/31/2025 Roberts No
donations n/a 08/01/2024 - 05/31/2025 Roberts No
Texas Roadhouse Gift Ca n/a 10/01/2024 - 12/31/2024 PTSA No
banners n/a 08/01/2024 - 05/31/2025 PTSA No
snacks n/a 08/01/2024 - 5/31/2025 Ritter No
tickets & concessions FRYSC 08/01/2024 - 05/31/2025 Ritter No
school pictures n/a 08/01/2024 - 05/31/2025 Roberts No
pennies collected n/a 08/01/2024 - 05/31/2025 Rowland No
FALL PICTURES STUDENT BODY SEPTEMBER 2024 LAURAGUMM No
CLASS PICTURES/SPRII SUPPLEMENTAL RESOl MARCH 2025 N/A No
YEARBOOKS STUDENT BODY JAN-MAY 2025 B.SMITH No
We get a percentage of m SUPPLEMENTAL RESOL Quarterly during the 24-2! n/a No
Food SUPPLEMENTAL RESOL 24-25 School year n/a Yes Basketball
food Student Body 24-25 School year n/a Yes Volleyball
Scholastic Book Fair Item Student Body Sept. 2024/Jan. 2025 A.Patterson No
Misc. Items SUPPLEMENTAL RESOL 24-25 School year N. McCoy No
Misc. items Student Body Jan. 2025 J. Lundy No
Tickets/Concessions student body 24-25 School year A.Cockriel No
donations VGE Music program 24-25 School year S.Taylor No
Registration Student Body Fall 2024 A.Cockriel No
yearbooks J. Crawford 2024-25 school year J. Crawford No
school pictures Jennifer Stith 2024-25 school year Jennifer Stith No

n/a PTSA 10/4/2024 PTSA No



