School	Activity Account	Account Balance	Fundraising Activity	Projected prof	Sponsor	Purpose of fundraising ac
JTA	School general fund		Trojan Night at Louisville		Roberts	to help pay for PBIS
JTA	School general fund		March Madness Donation		Roberts	PBIS
JTA	School general fund		Bowling for Whole Studer		Roberts	PBIS
JTA	PTO/PTA		Texas Roadhouse		PTSA	to pay for teacher appreci
JTA	PTO/PTA		Sponsor Banners		PTSA	pay for teacher appreciati
JTA	Fund 22		Snack Cart		Ritter	Trojan Store
JTA	Fund 22		Back to School Dance, W		Ritter	Trojan Store, Christmas S
JTA	Fund 22		Picture Sales		Roberts	school supplies
JTA	Charitable Donations		Penny Wars		Rowland	to help support designate
Vine Grove	VEX ROBOTICS		FALL PICS		LAURA GUMM	SUPPLEMENTAL RESOL
Vine Grove	ART	492	SPRING PICTURES	150	CONSUELO MURRELL	CLASS/SPRING PICTUR
Vine Grove	Fund 22	32000	YEARBOOKS	700	B.SMITH	SUPPLEMENTAL RESOL
Vine Grove	BOOK CLUB	730	KROGER REWARDS	100	B.SMITH	SUPPLEMENTAL RESOL
Vine Grove	Basketball	870	Restaurant Nights	200	D. Cape	Portion of money is donat
Vine Grove	Volleyball	800	Restaurant Nights	200	J. Fey	SUPPLEMENTAL RESOL
Vine Grove	Fund 22	30000	Scholastic Book Fair Fall/	4000	A. Patterson	SUPPLEMENTAL RESOL
Vine Grove	VGE Booster Club	2500	School Stores	1000	N. McCoy	Percentage of profit is dor
Vine Grove	VGE Booster Club	26000	Boosterthon Fun Run	1500	N. McCoy	SUPPLEMENTAL RESOL
Vine Grove	VGE Booster Club	26000	School Dance	300	A. Cockriel	SUPPLEMENTAL RESOL
Vine Grove	Fund 22	30000	Donors Choose	500	S.Taylor	To help financially suppor
Vine Grove	PTO/PTA	30000	5K	500	A. Cockriel	SUPPLEMENTAL RESOL
EHMS	Fund 22	\$10,000	Yearbook Sales	\$1,500.00	Judy Crawford	Jostens Inc School Yearb
EHMS	Fund 22	10000	School Pictures	500	Jennifer Stith	funds will be allocated to I
EHMS	PTO/PTA	12000	Apex games / color wars	\$15,000	PTSA	assist teacher grants, KPI

Items to be sold:	Beneficiary of fundraising	Date(s) Scheduled:	Name of adult sur	Athletic fun	If yes, name of	of sport involved
tickets	n/a	August 2024 - May 2025	Roberts	No		
Calendar Dates	N/A	03/01/2025 - 03/31/2025	Roberts	No		
donations	n/a	08/01/2024 - 05/31/2025	Roberts	No		
Texas Roadhouse Gift Ca	n/a	10/01/2024 - 12/31/2024	PTSA	No		
banners	n/a	08/01/2024 - 05/31/2025	PTSA	No		
snacks	n/a	08/01/2024 - 5/31/2025	Ritter	No		
tickets & concessions	FRYSC	08/01/2024 - 05/31/2025	Ritter	No		
school pictures	n/a	08/01/2024 - 05/31/2025	Roberts	No		
pennies collected	n/a	08/01/2024 - 05/31/2025	Rowland	No		
FALL PICTURES	STUDENT BODY	SEPTEMBER 2024	LAURA GUMM	No		
CLASS PICTURES/SPRI	SUPPLEMENTAL RESOL	MARCH 2025	N/A	No		
YEARBOOKS	STUDENT BODY	JAN-MAY 2025	B.SMITH	No		
We get a percentage of m	SUPPLEMENTAL RESOL	Quarterly during the 24-25	n/a	No		
Food	SUPPLEMENTAL RESOL	24-25 School year	n/a	Yes	Basketball	
food	Student Body	24-25 School year	n/a	Yes	Volleyball	
Scholastic Book Fair Item	Student Body	Sept. 2024/Jan. 2025	A.Patterson	No		
Misc. Items	SUPPLEMENTAL RESOL	24-25 School year	N. McCoy	No		
Misc. items	Student Body	Jan. 2025	J. Lundy	No		
Tickets/Concessions	student body	24-25 School year	A.Cockriel	No		
donations	VGE Music program	24-25 School year	S.Taylor	No		
Registration	Student Body	Fall 2024	A.Cockriel	No		
yearbooks	J. Crawford	2024-25 school year	J. Crawford	No		
school pictures	Jennifer Stith	2024-25 school year	Jennifer Stith	No		
n/a	PTSA	10/4/2024	PTSA	No		